
Blackman Boys Basketball


2024 - 2025 Developmental Team Schedule


Coaches:	 	     Barry Wortman, Curt Bell, Isaiah Phillips

Nickname:	 	     Blaze

Colors:		 	     Navy Blue and Orange

Principal: 	 	     Justin Smith

Assistant Principals:	     Scott Lawless (AD), Beth Stone, Monica West

Basketball Office:	     (615) 904-3850 ext.23034 / Fax: (615) 904-3851

Date Day Opponent Location Time

Dec. 6 Fri. Brentwood Blackman 4:00

Dec. 10 Tues. Lebanon Blackman 4:00

Dec. 20 Fri. Shelbyville Blackman 2:00

Dec. 21 Sat. Cascade Blackman 12:30

Jan. 7 Tues Columbia Blackman 4:00

Jan. 10 Fri. Stewarts Creek Stewarts 
Creek

4:00

Jan. 11 Sat. Riverdale Riverdale 8:00 AM

Jan. 11 Sat. Shelbyville Riverdale 10:00 AM

Jan. 13 Mon. Lavergne Lavergne 6:00 PM

Jan. 18 Sat. Smyrna Blackman 8:00 AM

Jan. 18 Sat. Oakland Blackman 11:00 AM

Jan. 25 Sat. Rockvale Rockvale 8:00 AM

Jan. 25 Sat. Lavergne Rockvale 10:00 AM

Feb. 1 Sat. Siegel Siegel 8:00 AM

Feb. 1 Sat. Rockvale Siegel 10:00 AM


